WAREHOUSE
SAFETY
SIGNS & SOLUTIONS
innovation
EXHIBITS    •     SIGNAGE    •     FABRICATION
2
T
A

IP
 F
L
O
O
R
 S
IG
N
S
Communicate important directions and messages to employees with modern, prominent anti-slip floor signs!
The adhesive vinyl has a superior quality matte-surface and is slip and scratch resistant.
We offer the following designs AND can design and print your custom-designed floor signs.
ANTI-SLIP FLOOR SIGNS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
WSS-G-W-FLR-AVP-12D 12" Diameter/Square Floor Graphic
WSS-G-W-FLR-AVP-18D 18" Diameter/Square Floor Graphic custom designs available!
ASF01
ASF12
ASF16
ASF05

S
SOCIAL DISTANCING FLOOR SIGNS
FOOTPRINT FLOOR DECALS
6' APART FLOOR DECALS
- circular adhesive vinyl stickers, contour cut
- matte surface is slip resistant & scratch resistant
- clean gently with a mild dish soap and water
- offered in red, orange, blue, green, yellow and purple
- footprints offered in sets of 10, any color
- custom designs also available
- circular adhesive vinyl stickers, contour cut
- matte surface is slip resistant & scratch resistant
- clean gently with a mild dish soap and water
- custom designs also available
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-12D Social Distance Sign 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18D Social Distance Sign 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24D Social Distance Sign 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36D Social Distance Sign 36" x 36"
G-W-FLR-AVP-FP-10 Footprint (sets of 10) - Any Color
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-12D-6APART 6ft Apart Circle 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18D-6APART 6ft Apart Circle 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24D-6APART 6ft Apart Circle 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36D-6APART 6ft Apart Circle 36" x 36"
cal l for large
quantity pricing!
77
A

- 12", 18", 24" and 36" square sign options
- custom designs also available
- kit includes one of each rectangular sign & 10 arrows
- adhesive vinyl stickers, contour cut
- rectangular signs are 18"w x 12"h
- arrow signs are 6"w x 8"h
- custom designs also available
- adhesive vinyl, contour cut
- 8.75"w x 12"h
- color combinations are flexible
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
AISLE-DIR-KIT-GFX Aisle Direction Kit
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-LRG-ARROW One-Way Contour Arrow
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
G-W-FLR-AVP-12X12-BESMART Be Smart Square Sign 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18X18-BESMART Be Smart Square Sign 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24X24-BESMART Be Smart Square Sign 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36X36-BESMART Be Smart Square Sign 36" x 36"
G-W-FLR-AVP-12X12-CUS-LOGO Customer Logo Sign 12" x 12"
G-W-FLR-AVP-18X18-CUS-LOGO Customer Logo Sign 18" x 18"
G-W-FLR-AVP-24X24-CUS-LOGO Customer Logo Sign 24" x 24"
G-W-FLR-AVP-36X36-CUS-LOGO Customer Logo Sign 36" x 36"
custom options
available!
your logo or
design here!

EXIT SIGNS
SMOKING SIGNS
SMK01
ES01
SMK04
SMK07
ES04
SMK02
ES02
SMK05 SMK08
ES05 ES06
SMK03
ES03
SMK06
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
WSS-G-W-RMV-AVP-10X7-C 10"x7", Repositionable Adhesive Backed Vinyl
WSS-G-W-RMV-AVP-18X12-C 18"x12", Repositionable Adhesive Backed Vinyl
WSS-G-W-PVC-3-10X7-C 10"x7", 3mm White PVC
WSS-G-W-PVC-3-18X12-C 18"x12", 3mm White PVC
WSS-G-W-PVC-3-18X12-CS 18"x12", 3mm White PVC, w/ Holes
WSS-G-W-ALUM-3-10X7-C 10"x7", 3mm White Aluminum
WSS-G-W-ALUM-3-18X12-C 18"x12", 3mm White Aluminum
WSS-G-W-ALUM-3-18X12-CS 18"x12", 3mm White Aluminum, w/ Holes
Reference the design ID when placing your order.
cal l for large
quantity pricing!
10

K
 D
O
O
R
 S
IG
N
S
AISLE & DOCK DOOR SIGNS
Mark aisles and rack locations so staff can easily identify where materials are located.
Highly visible, custom rack location signs in white.
Signs are double-sided and are bent 90 degrees on the side with the holes.
Customize to add company logos, warnings, directions, or other important information.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
WSS-AISLE-1-10-G 10 Pieces, Aisle 1-10 Labels
WSS-AISLE-11-20-G 10 Pieces, Aisle 11-20 Labels
WSS-AISLE-21-30-G 10 Pieces, Aisle 21-30 Labels
WSS-AISLE-1-10-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Aisle 1-10 Labels
WSS-AISLE-11-20-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Aisle 11-20 Labels
WSS-AISLE-21-30-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Aisle 21-30 Labels
WSS-AISLE-A-M-G 10 Pieces, Aisle A-M Labels
WSS-AISLE-N-Z-G 10 Pieces, Aisle N-Z Labels
WSS-AISLE-A-M-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Aisle A-M Labels
WSS-AISLE-N-Z-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Aisle N-Z Labels

C
K
 D
O
O
R
 S
IG
N
S
AISLE & DOCK DOOR SIGNS
Mark dock doors both indoors and outdoors for staff, vendors, customers, and transportation partners to easily identify
where materials should be dropped of or picked up.
Customize to add company logos, directions, or other important information.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
WSS-DOCK-1-10-G 10 Pieces, Dock 1-10 Labels
WSS-DOCK-11-20-G 10 Pieces, Dock 11-20 Labels
WSS-DOCK-21-30-G 10 Pieces, Dock 21-30 Labels
WSS-DOCK-1-10-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Dock 1-10 Labels
WSS-DOCK-11-20-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Dock 11-20 Labels
WSS-DOCK-21-30-G-CUS 10 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Dock 21-30 Labels
WSS-DOCK-A-M-G 13 Pieces, Dock A-M Labels
WSS-DOCK-N-Z-G 13 Pieces, Dock N-Z Labels
WSS-DOCK-A-M-G-CUS 13 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Dock A-M Labels
WSS-DOCK-N-Z-G-CUS 13 Pieces, Custom Artwork: Dock N-Z Labels